
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

11 
DNF 
DNF 

14 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
86 
14 
28 
11 
16 
35 

8 
38 
69 
24 
18 
75 
59 
25 
49 
43 
15 
46 
10 

Name 
Team 86 Swedfarm Racing 
Team Fillebaxter 1 
Söderbergs Personbilar 1 
LMR Racing JH Spårservice 
Team Fillebaxter 3 
Cross Island Customs Endurance R 
Celerior Racing Team 
Söderbergs Personbilar 2 
LBR Racing 
TKS Racing 
AVL Racing Team 
Wasa Racing Team 
DK Racing 
Nyströms Cement 
EDE Racing 
NIKA Racing 1 
Team Fillebaxter 2 
Blommenhof Racing 
LSL Racing 

Class 
3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Make 
Seat Supercopa 
VW Golf 
Seat Supercopa 
TCR 
Seat 
BMW E36 
BMW 130d 
Audi TT 
BMW 318 
Corvette C6R 
Volvo S40 
Volvo 240 Turbo 
Opel Manta 
BMW E36 
BMW Z4 
Porsche Boxter 
VW Golf 
BMW 1M 
BMW E30 

Laps 
384 
382 
360 
354 
336 
333 
325 
325 
306 
297 
291 
280 
258 
173 
124 

79 
63 
21 
12 

Total Tm 
7:00:07.225 
7:00:22.751 
7:00:43.914 
7:00:22.887 
7:00:23.019 
7:00:42.063 
5:58:03.677 
6:56:12.817 
6:01:41.155 
6:13:26.121 
7:00:31.579 
6:25:49.480 
6:45:36.319 
7:01:02.300 
2:09:23.694 
1:35:29.196 
1:20:13.709 
3:10:08.252 

13:20.650 

Diff 

2 Laps 
24 Laps 
30 Laps 
48 Laps 
51 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

93 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 

211 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
58.077 
58.372 
59.810 
58.950 

1:04.432 
1:03.335 

58.073 
1:01.237 
1:02.210 
1:00.185 
1:03.806 
1:02.512 

58.208 
59.319 
57.508 

1:01.111 
1:01.944 
1:01.367 
1:00.124 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

113,686 

Best Lap Tm 

57.508 

Best Speed 

129,770 

Best Lap by 

49 - EDE Racing 
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MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien 2019:6 
Race 6 

Race 6 

Race (7:00:00 Time) started at 9:31:00 

Kinnekulle Ring 2,073 km 

2019-09-22 09:30 

 Slutresultat


